House		Amendment NO
	Offered By	
	d under rules of the department of h	es 8-9, by deleting the phrase "hospital nealth and senior services" and insert in
Further amend said bill, P	rage 5, Section 191.2615, Lines 54-	56, by deleting all of said lines; and
nserting in lieu thereof th	•	27, by deleting all of said lines and vernor, the president pro tempore of the
Further amend said bill, pa	age, and section, Lines 28-37, by de	eleting all of said lines; and
	nd page, Section 191.2630, Lines 1-senior services shall jointly" and in	-2, by deleting the phrase "and the serting in lieu thereof the word "shall";
Further amend said bill by accordingly.	y amending the title, enacting clause	e, and intersectional references
Action Taken		Date